

CS DJ NO. 600/17

Rakesh Sharma vs DDA

04.08.2020

Present: None for the plaintiff.

None for the defendant.

Internet connectivity is bad, hence link cannot be established.

The defendant no.3 & 4 have filed the reply to the application.

Renotify on 29.10.2020.

(Pankaj Gupta)
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/04.08.2020