

CS DJ No.600/17

RAKESH SHARMA Vs. DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

08.02.2021

The matter has been taken up through video conferencing via Cisco Webex.

Case received by way of transfer. It be checked and registered.

Present: None.

Matter be listed for purpose already fixed for 29.05.2021.

(Anu Aggarwal)
ADJ No.-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/08.02.2021